| AS | 2010465 Tqy 3 |
|--|--|
| | Veh No: SL4 80/5X Yr Regn: 2016, NOV |
| m: Date: | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / |
| imated Cost: | Truck / Trailer or |
| TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV | Make: Toyota Prims c.c 1797. |
| Inspect Vehicle No: | A/O. Insured Std NIL NA |
| Norkshop m/s | - 7 - 7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 |
| 0.0 | Sp.Reading 595305 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| ured: | Eng/No: |
| licy No. | C/No: ZVW506050552 |
| aims No. | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| ım Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| ake of Veh: | Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim or |
| | Tyre Size: F: 145/65/815 |
| (Policy Condition) | |
| | DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY /-FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market Value: \$67K. | Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6 mm , 105dll mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No | UBal. 6 mm 20011 21/10/22 |
| Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No | 0.04. |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey field at |
| CA REV REP. 24 HRS | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Venicle: III | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision |
| Date: Person Contacted: | The Ord 7 chassis frame 7 Decy |
| | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | |
| | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | 29, 7 days. (Red \$6742.90, 29%) |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 | 29, 7 days. (Red \$6742.90, 29%) 6565.80 7 days. (Red \$6803.20, 29%) |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 | 29, 7 days. (Red \$6742.90, 29%) 6565.80 7 days. (Red \$6803.20, 29%) |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 | 6565.80 7 days. (Red \$6803.20, 29%) |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 | 6565.80 7 days. (Red \$6803.20, 29%) Days Of Repair:7 |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$1 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$1 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation: |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$1 Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$164 | Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$1 Taufikh finalised final fig \$1 Taufikh finalised final fig \$1 Taufikh finalised final fig \$1 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$1 | Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$1 Taufikh finalised final fig \$164 Taufikh re-finalised final fig \$164 | Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation: Street: Street |



Borneo Motors



Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

ESTIMATE

| | | | E91 | IMAIE | | | | |
|--|---|---|--|--|----------------|--|--------|---------------|
| Account Details THIRD PARTY CLAIM | | Document No. 3 Media Close #01-03/06 | | Customer | Details | | | |
| | | | | The state of the s | | | | |
| | | | Document D 19/10/202 | | Work: 65703925 | 5 | | |
| Year | r Model , \ | /ariant R | eg. Date | Reg. No. | Kilometers | Wip No. | Order | No. / Remarks |
| 2016 | 3 ZVW50 C | ATB 18 | 3/11/2016 | SLH8015X | 0 | 18114 | 75/DS | S/SLH8015X |
| | Chassis No. | Engine No. | Terms | SA / Counter | Ve | ehicle In | (| Collected On |
| Z | ZVW506050552 2 | ZRR937872 | 60 | Ng Mei Yen | // | 0.00 | // | 0.00 |
| _ C | Cd | Job/Parts Description | on | | Qty | Unit Price | Disc % | 6 Amount |
| 3 E 5 5 6 7 E 7 E 9 E 10 E 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 | TP VEH NO.:SMU5607C DRIVE IN:19/10/22 DATE-IN: DATE S NO OF REPAIR DAYS: BY: AUTHORIS B BP-LAB2 CHECK WIR B BP-ECU2 TO RESET S L BP-LPO SUPPLY REAL L BP-LPO SUPPLY REAL L BP-LAB2 R/I REAR LC B BP-LAB2 R/I BOOT LII B BP-LAB2 REPL ACC A STRAIGHTEN & PANEL B BP-RES2 RESPRAY A U52159-47913 COVE U52023-47030 REINF 3 U52591-47050 SEAL, | the Repa To resurv To displa Farts pric Third par No illegal Supplem is subject | o Consultants hen being of the following before/after spray by damaged part(s) during some are subject to confit the survey is on a "With imodification(s) is allowed to final approval from liged by Repairer 1.00 1.00 1.00 | ng: painting ing resurvey irmation out Prejudice" ba wed resurveyed and | any | 180.00 180.00 180.00 100.00 720.00 360 720.00 280 4320.00 2360 3540.00 478.90 64 360.10 100.00 100. | | |
| Borne | on behalf of eo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd af the 97495749 Tell 1222 1145 Mes um Jafone paint | Customer's Sig | ipt of vehicle | Charge Su Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others | mmary | Less | Due | |

tayin @ Whanto.com.





Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

ESTIMATE

| Account Details | | | | Account No. S1000020 / TPCLAIM Document No. 0 | | Customer Details | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|----------------------|--|--|--|------|-----------|-----------------------------------|
| THIRD PARTY CLAIM | | | M/S Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 3 Media Close #01-03/06 Singapore 138498 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | Document 19/10/20 | | Work: 657039 | 25 | | | |
| Ye | ar | Model | Variant | R | eg. Date | Reg. No. | Kilometers | Wip No. | Orde | r No. | / Remarks |
| 20 | 16 | ZVW50 | CAT B | 18 | /11/2016 | SLH8015X | 0 | 18114 | 75/E | S/SL | .H8015X |
| | C | Chassis No. | Engine No. | | Terms | SA / Counter | | Vehicle In | | Colle | ected On |
| | ZV | W506050552 | 2ZRR937872 | | 60 | Ng Mei Yen | // | 0.00 | /- | -/ | 0.00 |
| L | Cd | | Job/Parts Des | criptio | on | | Qty | Unit Price | Disc | % | Amoun |
| 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 | 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 | U52453-47010 GUA U52565-47900 FILLI U52566-47900 FILLI U52161-16010 PIEC U58307-47090 PANI U58398-47050 COV U66259-47010 COV U58399-47030 COV T67005-47441 PANI T67881-47051 WEA U68105-47271 GLAS T64801-47031 GLAS T68950-0W851 STA T68960-0W851 STA U69350-47050 LOC U69321-47010 COV U69430-52050 STRI U75442-47130 PLA | -, RR BUMPER RD, RR BUMPEE ER, RR BUMPEE ER, RR BUMPEE EE, RR BUMPEE EE, RR BUMPEE EE, FLOOR UNI ER, RR BODY ER, FLOOR UNI EL SUB-ASSY, EE THERSTRIP, BASS SUB-ASSY, EE Y ASSY, BACK Y ASSY, BACK Y ASSY, BACK K ASSY, BACK | R R BODY DER, BACK BACK BACK BACK BACK BACK BACK BACK | ₹ | | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 623.50 133.60 133.60 133.60 707.10 189.20 249.10 261.60 1238.40 402.50 1565.90 821.20 262.20 262.20 505.50 32.70 28.00 1004.70 | | 24 4 24 C | 249.1 261.6 1238.4 402.5 |
| | | behalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte Lt | d Customer | - 10 | | Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others | ımmary | Total | Due | | |



TOYOTA

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

ESTIMATE

| | | | | | 11017 (1 14 | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|--|--|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|--------|---|--|
| Account Details | | | 373 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 | Document No. 3 M 0 #01 | | Customer Details | | | | |
| THIRD PARTY CLAIM | | Document N | M/S Grab Rentals Pte Ltd 3 Media Close #01-03/06 Singapore 138498 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | Document E 19/10/202 | | Work: 65703925 | | | | |
| Yea | ar | Model | Variant | Reg. Date | Reg. No. | Kilometers | Wip No. | Order | No. / Remarks | |
| 201 | 6 | ZVW50 | CAT B | 18/11/2016 | SLH8015X | 0 | 18114 | 75/DS | S/SLH8015X | |
| | C | Chassis No. | Engine No. | Terms | SA / Counter | Ve | ehicle In | | Collected On | |
| | ZV | W506050552 | 2ZRR937872 | 60 | Ng Mei Yen | // | 0.00 | // | / 0.00 | |
| | Cd | | Job/Parts Descr | ription | | Qty | Unit Price | Disc % | % Amoun | |
| 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 | 5 6 7 8 9 | U75441-47120 PLA T81551-47281 LEN T81561-47151 LEN T81497-47020 COV T81498-47020 LEN T81591-47021 LEN U81204-47010 LAM U52169-47020 COV T21000-20 SIKA | BLEM SUB-ASSY, ITE, LUGGAGE CO S & BODY, RR S & BODY, RR /ER, RR /ER, RR IS & BODY, RR | k, K GO! (BLA VE PRIMER | in 952.50 | 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 | 77.40 62.20 489.00 489.00 69.90 519.70 519.70 311.50 16.70 108.00 200.00 | 479. | 77.4 162.2 100 × 489.0 160 × 489.0 160 × 519.7 161 × 519.7 16.7 108.0 16.7 108.0 16.7 108.0 16.7 108.0 | |
| | | behalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte L | _td Customer's | s Signature | Charge Su | ımmary | Total | | 23,171.9 | |
| | | | Please acknowledge | ereceipt of vehicle | Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid | 12,491.7 10,580.0 100.8 0.0 | 00 80 Less | 0% | 1,622.0 | |
| - | | | | | Others | 0.0 | OO Amount I | Due | 24,793.9 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

SA1Z22AJ0007 / Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/10/2022 17:19 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Jenny Ong VERSION: 1 (19/10/2022 17:19 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident**

Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

19/10/2022 17:19 (SGT) Driver

19/10/2022 14:10 (SGT) Balestier Rd, Singapore SLIP ROAD INTO CTE (AYE) NEAR L/P 451

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH8015X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No Yes

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

2XXXXX200G

gr.sg.accident@grab.com (Phone) +65-90905770 (Office) +65-66550005

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Prius

Toyota

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private hire Auto

1798

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

400000730

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

LEE CHONG SENG SXXXX039A 12/11/1957 Outdoor



Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

07/05/1981

41 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-97477881

gr.sg.accident@grab.com

APT BLK 678C JURONG WEST STREET 64

#09-327

643678

No

Hirer

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No 2 No

> Yes 2

No

Unknown Female

No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

ON 19.10,2022 AT OR ABOUT 1410HRS, I WAS DRIVING MY MOTORCAR BEARING REGISTRATION NUMBER SLH8015X ON THE SINGLE LANE SLIP ROAD FROM BALESTIER ROAD, INTO CTE(AYE) WHEN VEHICLES AHEAD OF ME APPLIED BRAKES DUE TO A CONGESTION. I APPLIED BRAKES AND STOPPED AS WELL. WHILST STATIONARY, I FELT A HUGE IMPACT FROM THE REAR AND REALISED THAT A GOLD BMW BEARING REGISTRATION NUMBER SMU5607C HAD REAR ENDED MY CAR. THE FRONT PORTION OF THE BMW HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY CAR AND BOTH CARS WERE BADLY DAMAGED.

I STOPPED AND TOOK NOTE OF THE DETAILS OF THE OTHER CAR AND BOTH THE BMW DRIVER AND I AGREED TO MAKE INSURANCE REPORTS AND CLAIM THEREIN. I WAS UNABLE TO GET THE PARTICULARS OF THE BMW DRIVER WHO WAS A MALE CHINESE.

I WISH TO STATE THAT I HAD ONE FEMALE PASSENGER AT THE MATERIAL TIME AND THERE WERE NO REPORTED INJURIES. I DID NOT MAKE ANY POLICE REPORT AS THERE WERE NO INJURIES.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Postcode

Yes Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records. Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer; my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing w ith my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Sketch Plan

BALESTIER ROAD, SLIP ROAD INTO CTE(AYE) NEAR L/P 451

VEHICLE A: SLHB015X VEHICLE B: SMU5607C

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

ON 19.10.2022 AT OR ABOUT 1410HRS, I WAS DRIVING MY MOTORCAR BEARING REGISTRATION NUMBER SLH8015X ON THE SINGLE LANE SLIP ROAD FROM BALESTIER ROAD, INTO CTE(AYE) WHEN VEHICLES AHEAD OF ME APPLIED BRAKES DUE TO A CONGESTION. I APPLIED BRAKES AND STOPPED AS WELL. WHILST STATIONARY, I FELT A HUGE IMPACT FROM THE REAR AND REALISED THAT A GOLD BMW BEARING REGISTRATION NUMBER SMU5607C HAD REAR ENDED MY CAR. THE FRONT PORTION OF THE BMW HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY CAR AND BOTH CARS WERE BADLY DAMAGED.

I STOPPED AND TOOK NOTE OF THE DETAIS OF THE OTHER CAR AND BOTH THE BMW DRIVER AND LAGREED TO MAKE INSURANCE REPORTS AND CLAIM THEREIN. I WAS UNABLE TO GET THE PARTICULARS OF THE BMW DRIVER WHO WAS A MALE CHINESE.

I WISH TO STATE THAT I HAD ONE FEMALE PASSENGER AT THE MATERIAL TIME AND THERE WERE NO REPORTED INJURIES. I DID NOT MAKE ANY POLICE REPORT AS THERE WERE NO INJURIES.

Doclaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholders Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

LEE CHONG SENG

& Time 19.10.2022@ 1550hrs

SURIA

Witnessed by